
Prince George's
County Labor
Market Outlook.

March 2025 Information Release

Civilian
Labor
Force

Prince George's
Workforce Region

Unemployment

Employment

Labor Force

*In Terms of People, Current Available Data as of March 2025 

Unemployment
Rates

March 2025 

United States Maryland Prince George's County

4.2% 3% 3.5%

*This shows the monthly, not seasonally adjusted Labor Force, Employment and Unemployment data for Prince George's County, MD,
and the US as of March 2025. This information reflects the most current data available.

9,089 job openings are currently available online in
Prince George's County, MD, in March 2025.

15,078 Job Openings were advertised online in Prince George's County, MD in March 2025

Highest Job
Openings
This section shows the industries with

the highest job openings and green jobs
advertised online in Prince George's

County, MD as of March 2025.

1.

2.

3.

5.

Health Care and 
Social Assistance

Professional, Scientific, 
and Technical Services

Retail Trade Accommodation and Food
Services

Educational Services4.

Source: Employ Prince George's Community Development Department 
www.EmployPG.org | www.mwejobs.maryland.gov | www.bls.gov/ 

Top Occupations 
The section below shows the occupations with the highest advertised mean
(annual) wages based on job openings advertised online in Prince George's
County, MD, in March 2025.

1. Occupational Therapist - $101,669 
2.  Medical and Health Service Managers - $99,019
3. Financial Managers - $95,213
4. Computer System Engineers/Architects- $89,444
5. Physical Therapist - $89,396
6. Construction Managers - $88,528
7. Engineers, Other - $88,352
8. Sales Managers - $84,428
9. General and Operations Managers - 74,301

10. Registered Nurses - $71,378

Top Requested Certifications
This section shows the top advertised certification groups found in job
openings advertised online in Maryland, in February 2025.

1. Registered Nurse (RN) - 775
2. American Heart Association (AHA) Certifications - 639
3. American Red Cross Certifications- 595
4. (ISC)Â² Certifications (Information and Cyber Security) - 190
5. Commercial Driver's License (CDL) Ground Transportation - 179
6. CompTIA Certifications (Information Technology) - 138
7. Licensed Practical & Licensed Vocational Nurses (LPN & LVN) - 125
8. Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA) - 115
9. Cisco Certifications -Computer Network - 115

10. GIAC Certifications (Information and Cyber Security) - 96

March
 2025

18,041

491,492

509,533

January
2025

18,257

490,203

508,460

16,995

495,100

512,095

February
2025

http://www.employpg.org/
http://www.mwejobs.maryland.gov/
http://www.bls.gov/
http://www.bls.gov/

