March 2025 Information Release

Prince George's County Labor Market Outlook.

*In Terms of People, Current Available Data as of March 2025

Civilian 🥑 💆		_		
Labor	Prince George's Workforce Region	January 2025	February 2025	March 2025
Force	Unemployment	16,995	18,257	18,041
	Employment	495,100	490,203	491,492
	Labor Force	512,095	508,460	509,533
Unemployment Rates March 2025	United States Maryland Prince George's County Image: County of the state of t			
	4.2%	3%	3.	5%

*This shows the monthly, not seasonally adjusted Labor Force, Employment and Unemployment data for Prince George's County, MD,

and the US as of March 2025. This information reflects the most current data available.

9,089 job openings are currently available online in Prince George's County, MD, in March 2025.

15,078 Job Openings were advertised online in Prince George's County, MD in March 2025

Highest Job Openings

This section shows the industries with the highest job openings and green jobs advertised online in Prince George's County, MD as of March 2025.



2. Retail Trade



3. Social Assistance

4. Educational Services



5. Accommodation and Food Services



Top Occupations

The section below shows the occupations with the highest advertised mean (annual) wages based on job openings advertised online in Prince George's County, MD, in March 2025.

- 1. Occupational Therapist \$101,669
- 2. Medical and Health Service Managers \$99,019
- 3. Financial Managers \$95,213
- 4. Computer System Engineers/Architects- \$89,444
- 5. Physical Therapist \$89,396
- 6. Construction Managers \$88,528
- 7. Engineers, Other \$88,352
- 8. Sales Managers \$84,428
- 9. General and Operations Managers 74,301
- 10. Registered Nurses \$71,378



Top Requested Certifications

This section shows the top advertised certification groups found in job openings advertised online in Maryland, in February 2025.

- 1. Registered Nurse (RN) 775
- 2. American Heart Association (AHA) Certifications 639
- 3. American Red Cross Certifications- 595
- 4. (ISC) \hat{A}^2 Certifications (Information and Cyber Security) 190
- 5. Commercial Driver's License (CDL) Ground Transportation 179
- 6. CompTIA Certifications (Information Technology) 138
- 7. Licensed Practical & Licensed Vocational Nurses (LPN & LVN) 125
- 8. Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA) 115
- 9. Cisco Certifications -Computer Network 115
- 10. GIAC Certifications (Information and Cyber Security) 96

Source: Employ Prince George's Community Development Department www.EmployPG.org | www.mwejobs.maryland.gov | www.bls.gov/